] Home

E} Advanced settings

Tools

> Network status

Light ring

> Admin

Language English

Network status

Router status

Status Downstream Upstream

[ttemm

Cable Modem Status

Primary downstream channel

Chanmnel Qverview

DOCSIS 3.0 channels

DOCSIS 31 channels

Configuration

Cable Modem Status

Statws

Online

Locked

Dowmnstream

24

Networklog

Refresh data

Comments

DOCSIS 31

SC-QAM

Upstream

v
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Ziggo

] Home

E} Advanced settings

Tools

> Network status

Light ring

> Admin

(') Log out

Network status

Router status

Status Downstream

3.0 Downstream chammnels

Chammel

31

12

19

30

32

15

16

7

20

29

13

3.0 Dowmnstream channels

Chammel

Upstream
Frequemcy (Hz) ((Ei%?mv))
842000000 -1
690000000 2.7
746000000 17
834000000 -0.7
850000000 -1.5
602000000 4.5
610000000 3.8
618000000 2.7
626000000 1.6
634000000 13
642000000 0.9
658000000 1.9
666000000 26
674000000 2.8
682000000 31
706000000 12
714000000 0.7
722000000 0.4
730000000 1
738000000 1.2
754000000 0.9
826000000 -0.4
650000000 14
698000000 22

Lock Status RxMER

(dB)

Configuration

SNR
(dB)

376
38.6
38.6
376
38.6
38.6
39
38.6
376
38.6
38.6
38.6
39
38.6
38.6
38.6
38.6
38.6
38.6
38.6
38.6
376
38.6

39

Pre RS Errors

Language English

Networklog

Modulatiom

QAM256
QAM256
QAM256
QAM256
QAM256
QAM256
QAM256
QAM256
QAM256
QAM256
QAM256
QAM256
QAM256
QAM256
QAM256
QAM256
QAM256
QAM256
QAM256
QAM256
QAM256
QAM256
QAM256

QAM256

Refresh data

Chammel ID

31
12
19
30

32

l
14
15

16

18

20

29

13

Post RS Errors

v
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Chammel

31

12

19

30

32

10

1l

20

29

13

Lock Statws

Locked

Locked

Locked

Locked

Locked

Locked

Locked

Locked

Locked

Locked

Locked

Locked

Locked

Locked

Locked

Locked

Locked

Locked

Locked

Locked

Locked

Locked

Locked

Locked

3.1 Downstream chammels

Chamnel

33

Chammel FET

31 Downstream chammels

Chammel

1D

33

Wit

(MHz2) Type
96 4K

Lock gggm
Statws (dB)
Locked 38

RxMIER

(dB) Pre RS Errors

37.636276
38.605377
38.605377
37636276
38.605377
38.605377
38.983261
38.605377
37636276
38.605377
38.605377
38.605377
38.983261
38.605377
38.605377
38.605377
38.605377
38.605377
38.605377
38.605377
38.605377
37636276
38.605377

38.983261

Number of
Actiive
Subcarriers

1860

PLC
Power
(dBmMV)

Post RS Errors

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Mod_uullatiion Khﬁ%m
mgt%li\l‘lﬁ) Subcarrier
(H=z)
QAM4096 879
Profile) (Active Profile)
86814172 2
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J Home Network status

E} Advanced settings
Router status

Tools
Status Downstream Upstream Configuration Networklog
> Network status

Refresh data

Light ring 3.0 Upstream channels
N Admin Chamnel lFrremng)ncy (ﬁ%?ﬁwm% R;tyem(w?#s)) Modulatiom Chanmel ID
1 45200000 45 STROKSYm/S  g4qaM 3
2 30000000 44 2560 scsym/ S 64QAM 6
3 33200000 453 2560 Ecsym/ S 64QAM 5
4 38400000 45 SROKSYm/s - g4qaM 4
5 58800000 458 2120 Eiym/s 64QAM 1
6 52000000 45.8 S120KSym/s saqaM 2
3.0 Upstream chamnels
Channel c%meu T Timeouts {2 ' imeouts  Timeouts
: US TYPE_STD 0 0 0 0
5 US TYPE_STD 0 0 0 0
s US TYPE_STD 0 0 0 0
. US TYPE_STD 0 0 0 0
. US TYPE_STD 0 0 : o
. US TYPE_STD o o o o
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J Home Network status

E} Advanced settings
Router status

Tools
Status Downstream Upstream Configuration Networklog
> Network status

Refresh data

Light ring General Configuratiom
Network access true
> .
Admin Maximum Number of CPEs 2
Baseline Privacy true
DOCSIS Mode 31
Config file bac103000106acf8cceldbd7

Primary Downstream Service Flow

SFID 4137472

Max Traffic Rate 1070000000
Max Traffic Burst 42600

Min Traffic Rate 0

Primary Upstream Service Flow

SFID 4129279
Max Traffic Rate 53500000
Max Traffic Burst 42600
Min Traffic Rate 0

Max Concatenated Burst 42600

Scheduling Type bestEffort
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J Home Network status

i} Advanced settings
Router status

Tools
Status Downstream Upstream Configuration Networklog

> Network status

Light ring

> Admin

Network Log

Time

Thu 04/08/202
2 04:18:10

Thu 04/08/202
2 04:18:39

Thu 04/08/202
2 04:118:40

Thu 04/08/202
204:19:09

Thu 04/08/202
204:27:13

Thu 04/08/202
2 04:27:39

Thu 04/08/202
2 05:30:43

Thu 04/08/202
215:57:20

Thu 04/08/202
215:57:34

Thu 04/08/202
215:57:34

Thu 04/08/202
215:57:38

Refresh data

Descriptiom

CM-STATUS message sent. Event Type Code: 5; Chan ID:

31; DSID: N/A; MAC Addr: N/A; OFDM/OFDMA Profile ID:

N/A.;CM-MAC CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e
1.1f;,CM-Q0S=11,CM- =31

Received Response to Broadcast Maintenance Request,
But no Unicast Maintenance opportunities received - T4
time out;CM—MACMCMTS-MAC:OO:WJO:
93:e1:1f;,CM-QOS=1.1,CM- =31

CM-STATUS message sent. Event Type Code: 6; Chan ID:
5; DSID: N/A; MAC Addr: N/A: OFDM/OFDMA Profile ID:
N/A.;.CM-MAC CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e
1:1f;,CM-QOS=1.1T,CM- =31

Received Response to Broadcast Maintenance Request,
But no Unicast Maintenance opportunities received - T4
time out;CM—MACWCMTS—MAGOO:WJO:
93:e1:1f;CM-QOS=1.1,CM- =31;

CM-STATUS message sent. Event Type Code: 5; Chan ID:

31; DSID: N/A; MAC Addr: N/A; OFDM/OFDMA Profile ID:

N/A.;CM-MAC CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e
1:1f,CM-Q0OS=11T,CM- =37

Received Response to Broadcast Maintenance Request,
But no Unicast Maintenance opportunities received - T4
time out;CM—MACWCMTS—MA@OO:WJO:
93:e1:1f;CM-QOS=1.1,CM- =31

CM-STATUS message sent. Event Type Code: 5; Chan ID:

31; DSID: N/A; MAC Addr: N/A; OFDM/OFDMA Profile ID:

N/A.;CM-MAC CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e
1:1f;,CM-QOS=1.T,CM- =37

No Ranging Response received - T3 time-out;CM-MAC
BT - T (/00"

CM-STATUS message sent. Event Type Code: 5; Chan ID:

31; DSID: N/A; MAC Addr: N/A; OFDM/OFDMA Profile ID:

N/A.;CM-MAC= CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e
1:1f;,CM-Q0S=11;,CM- =31

No Ranging Response received - T3 time-out;,CM-MAC
WCMTS—MAC=OO:17:10:93:e1:1f;CM-QOS=1. ;

Ranging Request Retries exhausted;CM—MAC:m
#CMTS—MAC=OO:17:10:93:e1:1f;CM»QOS=1J; -VER=
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Time

Thu 04/08/202
215:57:38

Thu 04/08/202
215:57:38

Thu 04/08/202
2 15:57:39

Thu 04/08/202
215:57:40

Thu 04/08/202
215:57:44

Thu 04/08/202
215:57:44

Thu 04/08/202
215:57:44

Thu 04/08/202
215:57:45

Thu 04/08/202
2 15:57:46

Thu 04/08/202
2 15:58:05

Thu 04/08/202
2 15:58:06

Thu 04/08/202
215:58:08

Thu 04/08/202
215:58:08

Thu 04/08/202
215:58:14

Thu 04/08/202
215:58:14

Thu 04/08/202
215:58:17

Priority

Descriptiom

Unicast Maintenance Ranging attempted - No response -
Retries exhausted;CM—MA@mCMTS»MAC
=00:17:10:93:e1:1f;CM-QOS=11;,CM-VER=31T;

No Ranging Response received - T3 time-out;CM-MAC
WCMTS—MAC=OO:17:10:93:e1:1f;CM-QOS=1. ;

CM-STATUS message sent. Event Type Code: 7; Chan ID:
6; DSID: N/A; MAC Addr: N/A; OFDM/OFDMA Profile ID:
N/A.;CM-MAC CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e
1:1f,CM-Q0OS=11T,CM- =31

No Ranging Response received - T3 time-out;,CM-MAC
WCMTS—MAC:O0:17:10:93:e1:1f;CM-QOS:T ;

Ranging Request Retries exhausted;CM—MAcm
ﬁ;CMTS—MAC=OO:17:10:93:e1:1f;CM»QOS=1.; -VER=

Unicast Maintenance Ranging attempted - No response -
Retries exhausted;CM—MA@mCMTS-MAC
=00:17:10:93:e1:1f;,CM-QOS=1.T,CM- =317

No Ranging Response received - T3 time-out;CM-MAC
WCMTS—MAC=O0:17:10:93:e1:1f;CM—QOS=1. ;

CM-STATUS message sent. Event Type Code: 7; Chan ID:
6; DSID: N/A; MAC Addr: N/A: OFDM/OFDMA Profile ID:
N/A.;CM-MAC CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e
1:1f;,CM-QOS=1.T,CM- =31

No Ranging Response received - T3 time-out;CM-MAC
WCMTS—MAC=O0:17:10:93:e1:1f;CM-QOS=1. ;
Received Response to Broadcast Maintenance Request,

But no Unicast Maintenance opportunities received - T4
time out;CM—MACW;CMTS—MAC:OO:WJO:
93:e1:1f;,CM-QOS=1T,CM-VER=3T;

CM-STATUS message sent. Event Type Code: 6; Chan ID:
5; DSID: N/A; MAC Addr: N/A: OFDM/OFDMA Profile ID:
N/A.;,CM-MAC CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e
1:1f,CM-Q0OS=1.1T,CM- =37

Received Response to Broadcast Maintenance Request,
But no Unicast Maintenance opportunities received - T4
time out;CM—MACWCMTS—MAGOO:WJO:
93:e1:1f;CM-QOS=1.1,CM- =31

CM-STATUS message sent. Event Type Code: 6; Chan ID:
5; DSID: N/A; MAC Addr: N/A; OFDM/OFDMA Profile ID:
N/A.;CM-MAC CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e
1:1f;,CM-Q0OS=11T,CM- =31

Received Response to Broadcast Maintenance Request,
But no Unicast Maintenance opportunities received - T4
time out;CM—MACMCMTS—MA@OO:WJO:
93:e1:1f;CM-QOS=1.1,CM- =31

CM-STATUS message sent. Event Type Code: 6; Chan ID:
5; DSID: N/A; MAC Addr: N/A;: OFDM/OFDMA Profile ID:
N/A.;CM-MAC CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e
1:1f;,CM-Q0OS=1.1T,CM- =37

Received Response to Broadcast Maintenance Request,

But no Unicast Maintenance opportunities received - T4
time out;cM-MAcWCMTS-MAc:oomo;
93:e1:1f;CM-QOS=1.1,CM- =31



Time

Thu 04/08/202
2 15:58:19

Thu 04/08/202
2 15:58:45

Thu 04/08/202
215:59:16

Thu 04/08/202
217:52:00

Thu 04/08/202
217:52:30

Fri 05/08/2022
12:36:21

Fri 05/08/2022
12:37:06

Fri 05/08/2022
12:37:07

Fri 05/08/2022
12:37:07

Fri 05/08/2022
12:37:08

Fri 05/08/2022
12:37:12

Fri 05/08/2022
12:37:27

Fri 05/08/2022
12:47:29

Fri 05/08/2022
13:07:27

Fri 05/08/2022
13:07:54

Fri 05/08/2022
13:07:55

Fri 05/08/2022
13:12:14

Priority

Descriptiom

CM-STATUS message sent. Event Type Code: 6; Chan ID:
5; DSID: N/A; MAC Addr: N/A; OFDM/OFDMA Profile ID:
N/A.;,CM-MAC CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e
1:1f;,CM-QOS=1.T,CM- =37

No Ranging Response received - T3 time-out;CM-MAC
CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e1:1f;CM-QQOS=11T;

-

MIMO Event MIMO: Stored MIMO=-1 post cfg file MIMO=
-1;CM-MAC CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e1:1
f;,CM-QOS=11,CM- =31

SYNC Timing Synchronization failure - Loss of Sync;CM-
MAC CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e1:1f;CM-Q
0S=11,CM- =31

CM-STATUS message sent. Event Type Code: 5; Chan ID:
31; DSID: N/A; MAC Addr: N/A; OFDM/OFDMA Profile ID:

N/A‘;CM»MACWCMTS»MAC:OO:17:10:93:e
1:1f;,CM-Q0OS=11T,CM- =37

SYNC Timing Synchronization failure - Loss of Sync;CM-
MAC CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e1:1f;CM-Q
0S=11,CM- =31

CM-STATUS message sent. Event Type Code: 16; Chan ID:
33; DSID: N/A; MAC Addr: N/A; OFDM/OFDMA Profile ID:
2..CM-MAC CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e1:1
f;,CM-QOS=1T,

No Ranging Response received - T3 time-out;,CM-MAC
WCMTS—MAC=OO:17:1O:93:e1:1f;CM-QOS=1A ;

SYNC Timing Synchronization failure - Loss of Sync;CM-
MAC CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e1:1f;CM-Q
0S=11,CM- =31,

=31,

CM-STATUS message sent. Event Type Code: 2; Chan ID: 1
2; DSID: N/A; MAC Addr: N/A: OFDM/OFDMA Profile ID:

N/A.;,CM-MAC CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e
1:1f,CM-QOS=11;

Lost MDD Timeout;CM-MACWCMTS—MA
C=00:17:10:93:e1:1f;,CM-Q0S=1.T,CM- =31
Received Response to Broadcast Maintenance Request,

But no Unicast Maintenance opportunities received - T4
time out;CM—MACWCMTS—MA@OO:W:W:
93:e1:1f;CM-QOS=1.1,CM- =31

MIMO Event MIMO: Stored MIMO=-1 post cfg file MIMO=
-1;,CM-MAC CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e1:1
f;CM-QOS=1T,CM-VER=3T;

SYNC Timing Synchronization failure - Loss of Sync;CM-
MAC*CMTS—MAC=OO:17:10:93:e1:1f;CM»Q
0S=11,CM-VER=31T;

MIMO Event MIMO: Stored MIMO=-1 post cfg file MIMO=
-1;,CM-MAC CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e1:1
f;CM-QOS=1.T,CM-VER=3T;

No Ranging Response received - T3 time-out;CM-MAC
WCMTS—MAC=OO:17:10:93:e1:1f;CM-QOS=1. ;

MIMO Event MIMO: Stored MIMO=-1 post cfg file MIMO=
-1;:CM-MAC CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e1:1
f:CM-QOS=1.T,CM- =31

=31,



Time

Fri 05/08/2022
13:29:45

Fri 05/08/2022
13:29:45

Fri 05/08/2022
13:32:44

Fri 05/08/2022
16:50:32

Priority

Descriptiom

SYNC Timing Synchronization failure - Loss of Sync;CM-
MAC*CMTS»MAC:OO:17:10:93:e1:1f;CM»Q
0S=11,CM- =371,

CM-STATUS message sent. Event Type Code: 5; Chan ID: 1
7; DSID: N/A; MAC Addr: N/A; OFDM/OFDMA Profile ID:
N/A.;CM-MAC CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e
1.1f;,CM-Q0S=11,CM- =31

MIMO Event MIMO: Stored MIMO=-1 post cfg file MIMO=
-1;CM-MAC CMTS-MAC=00:17:10:93:e1:1
f;,CM-QOS=11,CM- =31

No Ranging Response received - T3 time-out;,CM-MAC
WCMTS—MA@O0:17:10:93:e1:1f;CM-QOS=1. ;



